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Monthly Executed Time table (Jun-Aug 2020) 
 

Batch – Modern  Pharmacology 2019          Date- 01/09/2020 

Time- 12 to 1 pm 
 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Thursday 11/06/2020 GIT - Antiulcer drugs Dr. Harshal Pise 

2 Monday 15/06/2020 Drugs for t/t of migraine Dr. Harshal Pise 

3 Friday 19/06/2020 GIT- Antiemetic drugs Dr. Harshal Pise 

4 Tuesday 25/08/2020 Drug interaction Dr. Harshal Pise 

5 Wednesday 26/08/2020 Drugs used in extremes of ages and 

pregnancy 

Dr. Harshal Pise 

6 Thursday 27/08/2020 Ocularpharmacology Dr. Harshal Pise 

7 Friday 28/08/2020 Dermatopharmacology Dr. Harshal Pise 

8 Saturday 29/08/2020 Rational use of medicine Dr. Harshal Pise 

9 Sunday 30/08/2020 P drug concept Dr. Harshal Pise 

10 Tuesday 01/09/2020 Management of organophosphorus 

poisoning 

Dr. Harshal Pise 

11 Wednesday 02/09/2020 Management of Snake bite Dr.V.M.Motghare 

12 Thursday 03/09/2020 Sting bite Dr.V.M.Motghare 


